Pactola Reservoir, South Dakota
Monthly Precipitation - WY2012, WY2011 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July 2012
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Precipitation Summary for Pactola Reservoir
Month Total
2012 2011 Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2012 |Total for Average| 2011 |Totalfor| 2012to | 2012 to | 2012 to | 2012 to
Month | Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2011 | Average| 2011 |Average
Oct 0.51 0.51 1.59 1.59 0.51 0.51 100% 32% 100% 32%
Nov 0.87 1.38 0.65 2.24 0.49 1.00 178% 134% 138% 62%
Dec 0.34 1.72 0.40 2.64 0.17 1.17 200% 85% 147% 65%
Jan 0.25 1.97 0.30 294 0.52 1.69 48% 83% 117% 67%
Feb 0.61 2.58 0.44 3.38 0.98 2.67 62% 139% 97% 76%
Mar 0.14 2.72 1.03 4.41 0.93 3.60 15% 14% 76% 62%
Apr 1.83 4.55 215 6.56 1.95 5.55 94% 85% 82% 69%
May 2.02 6.57 3.97 10.53 7.61 13.16 27% 51% 50% 62%
June 211 8.68 3.20 13.73 3.28 16.44 64% 66% 53% 63%
July 3.43 12.11 2.72 16.45 2.63 19.07 130% 126% 64% 74%
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